The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1637118
2007-09-201

For symmetric types no defined Pin 1 orientation in reel.
Small variations  in positioning of
Date code, Type code and Manufacture are possible.
Manufacturer
2005, June
Date code (Year/Month)
BCR108S
Type code
Pin 1 marking
Laser marking
0.3
0.
7
0.
9
0.65
0.65
1.
6
0.24
2.15 1.1
8
2.
3
Pin 1
marking
+0.10.2
1
6
2 3
5 4
±0.22
+0.1
-0.050.15
±0
.1
1.
25
0.1 MAX.
0.9 ±0.1
A
-0.05
6x
0.1 M
0.650.65
2.
1±
0.
1
0.1
0.
1
M
IN
.
M0.2 A
Pin 1
marking
2007-09-2013
SMBT3904...MMBT3904
Edition 2006-02-01
Published by
Infineon Technologies AG
81726 München, Germany
© Infineon Technologies AG 2007.
All Rights Reserved.